Mad Hatter Relay
8 Mile Relay
Team Full Results

Place Place Chip Clock
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Time
1 Shu Masters 3 1 Mens 41:37.030 41:38.000
Dave Ross Lap 1: 10:06.987 10:07.957
Eric Forte Lap 2: 10:42.811  10:42.811

Lap 3: 10:04.081  10:04.081
Lap 4: 10:43.151  10:43.151

2 Steve Flabel 4 2 Mens 41:38.235 41:40.099
Steve Flabel Lap1: 06:43.467 06:45.331
Cameron Flabel Lap 2: 13:45.020 13:45.020

Lap 3: 06:30.347 06:30.347
Lap 4: 14:39.401  14:39.401

3 Jake and Jenny 34 1 Co-Ed 45:11.399 45:13.949
Jenny Josephson Lap 1: 12:43.242 12:45.792
Jake Perry Lap 2: 09:51.753  09:51.753

Lap 3:  12:40.837 12:40.837
Lap4: 09:55.567 09:55.567

4 Team 38 38 2 Co-Ed 45:27.916 45:32.332
Everardo Santillan Lap 1: 12:10.089  12:14.505

Lap 2: 10:34.195  10:34.195

Lap 3: 12:10.222  12:10.222

Lap 4: 10:33.410 10:33.410

5 Shu's Idaho Running Co. 31 3 Co-Ed 48:50.258 48:51.939
Tiedji Baker Lap1: 12:21.198 12:22.879
Brian Baker Lap 2: 10:43.983 10:43.983

Lap 3: 14:04.846  14:04.846
Lap 4: 11:40.231  11:40.231

6 Guy Werner 9 3 Mens 51:44.019 51:46.562
Guy Werner Lap 1: 13:35.305 13:37.848
Jeremy Mihaylo Lap 2: 11:57.256  11:57.256

Lap 3: 13:57.951  13:57.951
Jeremy Mihaylo Lap 4: 12:13.507 12:13.507

7 Speechies 17 1 Womens 53:02.462 53:05.058
Danielle Nestor Lap 1: 13:30.294  13:32.890
Crissy White Lap 2: 12:48.826 12:48.826

Lap 3: 13:44.510 13:44.510
Lap 4: 12:58.832  12:58.832

8 The Wright Brothers 2 4 Mens 55:04.021 55:06.726
Timothy Long Lap 1: 14:58.161  15:00.866
Matt Button Lap 2: 15:57.382 15:57.382

Lap 3: 08:05.021 08:05.021
Lap 4: 16:03.457 16:03.457
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Place
OA

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team Name

Bunny Girls
Yvonne Gerratt
Brooke Deluca

BarBie2
Heather Cooper
Leslie Yoest

Team 1
David Horras
Chris Camacho

Team 36
Kent Ness
Tahja Jensen

Douglas Miller
Douglas Miller
. Tilson

Angelita Ramirez

Angelita Ramirez
Mbr 2

James Vincent
James Vincent
Melanie Vincent

St Claire
. StClaire
. Kahler

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Mad Hatter Relay
8 Mile Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div
13 2
12 3
1 5
36 4
41 5
20 6
10 7
8 4
3/20/2010

Division

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:

Chip
Time

58:42.105
14:34.395
14:35.436
14:43.176
14:49.098

59:43.865
14:14.645
15:14.252
14:16.367
15:58.601

1:00:20.914
16:18.969
12:47.306
17:53.563
13:21.076

1:00:30.579
14:54.283
14:51.620
15:33.486
15:11.190

1:01:32.982
15:36.187
14:36.961
16:23.664
14:56.170

1:02:13.220
12:35.632
18:09.439
12:59.154
18:28.995

1:04:37.822
13:26.439
17:28.174
14:43.945
18:59.264

1:09:17.838
17:24.693
16:34.318
18:00.637

Clock
Time

58:44.729
14:37.019
14:35.436
14:43.176
14:49.098

59:48.277
14:19.057
15:14.252
14:16.367
15:58.601

1:00:25.378
16:23.433
12:47.306
17:53.563
13:21.076

1:00:33.400
14:57.104
14:51.620
15:33.486
15:11.190

1:01:32.982
15:36.187
14:36.961
16:23.664
14:56.170

1:02:20.121
12:42.533
18:09.439
12:59.154
18:28.995

1:04:40.935
13:29.552
17:28.174
14:43.945
18:59.264

1:09:21.597
17:28.452
16:34.318
18:00.637
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Mad Hatter Relay
8 Mile Relay
Team Full Results

Place Place Chip Clock
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Time
Lap 4: 17:18.190 17:18.190

17 Team 33 33 8 Co-Ed 1:10:15.921 1:10:20.367
Mary Jensen Lap 1: 18:25.245  18:29.691
Eric Jensen Lap 2: 15:08.069 15:08.069

Lap3: 20:50.079 20:50.079
Lap4: 15:52.528 15:52.528

18 Red Hot Runners 14 5 Womens 1:10:47.464 1:10:47.464
Nicole Gibbs Lap 1: 37:38.160 37:38.160
Madysen Franklin Lap2: 09:28.691 09:28.691

Lap 3: 13:31.968  13:31.968
Lap 4: 10:08.645 10:08.645

19 Elderly Equines 19 6 Womens 1:15:00.653 1:15:03.441
Andrea Wahl Lap 1: 16:08.719  16:11.507
Laurena Moorehouse Lap 2: 19:52.068 19:52.068

Lap 3: 15:49.127 15:49.127
Lap 4: 23:10.739  23:10.739

20 Rikki Gonser 5 7 Womens 1:16:07.588 1:16:11.501
Rikki Gonser Lap 1: 28:08.294  28:12.207
Adriane Meng Lap 2: 22:16.963  22:16.963

Lap 3: 14:02.096  14:02.096
Lap 4: 11:40.235 11:40.235

21 Team 40 40 9 Co-Ed 1:19:18.525 1:19:22.363
Anne Wardle Lap 1: 22:59.466 23:03.304
Tim Kolb Lap 2: 16:13.426 16:13.426

Lap3: 23:13.216 23:13.216
Lap 4: 16:52.417  16:52.417

22 Team 18 18 8 Womens 1:21:36.869 1:21:41.277
Eryn Turner Lap1: 23:45.458 23:49.866
KATY HOLT Lap 2: 21:35.136  21:35.136

Lap 3: 25:43.299 25:43.299
Lap 4: 10:32.976  10:32.976

23 Races R My Bag 1 9 Womens 1:25:09.555 1:25:12.266
Carol Bedard Lap1: 23:39.602 23:42.313
April Hubbard Lap 2: 17:23.499 17:23.499

Lap 3: 26:21.827 26:21.827
Lap 4: 17:44.627 17:44.627

24 Chicks from the Sticks 15 10 Womens 1:28:59.046 1:29:01.623
Tracy Hill Lap 1: 17:09.829 17:12.406
Sarah Hill Lap 2: 26:26.348 26:26.348
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Mad Hatter Relay
8 Mile Relay
Team Full Results

Place Place Chip Clock

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Time
Lap 3: 17:25.026  17:25.026
Lap 4: 27:57.843  27:57.843

DNS Team 35 35 DNS Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000
Lynne Kukuk Lap 1:
Mbr 2 Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
DNS cC2C 16 DNS Womens 00:00.000 00:00.000
Cathy Miller Lap 1:
Chris McGee Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
DNS Team 37 37 DNS Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000
Amy Oliveira Lap 1:
Chris Oliveira Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
DNS Team 39 39 DNS Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000
Melissa Sparling Lap 1:
Greg Berger Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
DNS Team 32 32 DNS Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000
cheriene dinoia Lap 1:
thomas dinoia Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
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Place
Division Div
Co-Ed 1
Co-Ed 2
Co-Ed 3
Co-Ed 4
Co-Ed 5
Co-Ed 6
Co-Ed 7
Co-Ed 8
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Mad Hatter Relay
8 Mile Relay
Co-Ed Results

Bib Team Name

34

38

31

36

41

20

10

33

Jake and Jenny
Jenny Josephson
Jake Perry

Team 38
Everardo Santillan

Shu's Idaho Running Co.

Tiedji Baker
Brian Baker

Team 36
Kent Ness
Tahja Jensen

Douglas Miller
Douglas Miller
. Tilson

Angelita Ramirez
Angelita Ramirez
Mbr 2

James Vincent
James Vincent
Melanie Vincent

Team 33
Mary Jensen
Eric Jensen

3/20/2010

Place
OA
3
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

12
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

15
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

17
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip

Time
45:11.399
12:43.242
09:51.753
12:40.837
09:55.567

45:27.916
12:10.089
10:34.195
12:10.222
10:33.410

48:50.258
12:21.198
10:43.983
14:04.846
11:40.231

:00:30.579

14:54.283
14:51.620
15:33.486
15:11.190

:01:32.982

15:36.187
14:36.961
16:23.664
14:56.170

:02:13.220

12:35.632
18:09.439
12:59.154
18:28.995

:04:37.822

13:26.439
17:28.174
14:43.945
18:59.264

:110:15.921

18:25.245
15:08.069
20:50.079
15:52.528

Gun

Time
45:13.949
12:45.792
09:51.753
12:40.837
09:55.567

45:32.332
12:14.505
10:34.195
12:10.222
10:33.410

48:51.939
12:22.879
10:43.983
14:04.846
11:40.231

:00:33.400

14:57.104
14:51.620
15:33.486
15:11.190

:01:32.982

15:36.187
14:36.961
16:23.664
14:56.170

:02:20.121

12:42.533
18:09.439
12:59.154
18:28.995

:04:40.935

13:29.552
17:28.174
14:43.945
18:59.264

:10:20.367

18:29.691
15:08.069
20:50.079
15:52.528
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Division

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Place

Div

9

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Mad Hatter Relay
8 Mile Relay
Co-Ed Results

Bib Team Name

40

35

37

39

32

Team 40
Anne Wardle
Tim Kolb

Team 35
Lynne Kukuk
Mbr 2

Team 37
Amy Oliveira
Chris Oliveira

Team 39
Melissa Sparling
Greg Berger

Team 32
cheriene dinoia
thomas dinoia

3/20/2010

Place
OA

21
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time

Gun
Time

1:19:18.525 1:19:22.363

22:59.466
16:13.426
23:13.216
16:52.417

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

23:03.304
16:13.426
23:13.216
16:52.417

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Mad Hatter Relay

8 Mile Relay

Mens Results

Place
Division Div Bib Team Name
Mens 1 3 Shu Masters
Dave Ross
Eric Forte

Mens 2 4 Steve Flabel
Steve Flabel
Cameron Flabel

Mens 3 9 Guy Werner
Guy Werner
Jeremy Mihaylo

Mens 4 2 The Wright Brothers
Timothy Long
Matt Button

Mens 5 1 Team 1
David Horras
Chris Camacho

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 3/20/2010

Place
OA
1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip

Time
41:37.030
10:06.987
10:42.811
10:04.081
10:43.151

41:38.235
06:43.467
13:45.020
06:30.347
14:39.401

51:44.019
13:35.305
11:57.256
13:57.951
12:13.507

55:04.021
14:58.161
15:57.382
08:05.021
16:03.457

:00:20.914

16:18.969
12:47.306
17:53.563
13:21.076

Gun

Time
41:38.000
10:07.957
10:42.811
10:04.081
10:43.151

41:40.099
06:45.331
13:45.020
06:30.347
14:39.401

51:46.562
13:37.848
11:57.256
13:57.951
12:13.507

55:06.726
15:00.866
15:57.382
08:05.021
16:03.457

:00:25.378

16:23.433
12:47.306
17:53.563
13:21.076
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Place
Division Div

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

1

Mad Hatter Relay

8 Mile Relay

Womens Results

Bib Team Name

17

13

12

14

19

18

Speechies
Danielle Nestor
Crissy White

Bunny Girls
Yvonne Gerratt
Brooke Deluca

BarBie2
Heather Cooper
Leslie Yoest

St Claire
. StClaire
. Kahler

Red Hot Runners
Nicole Gibbs
Madysen Franklin

Elderly Equines
Andrea Wahl
Laurena Moorehouse

Rikki Gonser
Rikki Gonser
Adriane Meng

Team 18
Eryn Turner
KATY HOLT

3/20/2010

Place
OA
7
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

18
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

19
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

20
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

22
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip

Time
53:02.462
13:30.294
12:48.826
13:44.510
12:58.832

58:42.105
14:34.395
14:35.436
14:43.176
14:49.098

59:43.865
14:14.645
15:14.252
14:16.367
15:58.601

1:09:17.838
17:24.693
16:34.318
18:00.637
17:18.190

1:10:47.464
37:38.160
09:28.691
13:31.968
10:08.645

1:15:00.653
16:08.719
19:52.068
15:49.127
23:10.739

1:16:07.588
28:08.294
22:16.963
14:02.096
11:40.235

1:21:36.869
23:45.458
21:35.136
25:43.299
10:32.976

Gun

Time
53:05.058
13:32.890
12:48.826
13:44.510
12:58.832

58:44.729
14:37.019
14:35.436
14:43.176
14:49.098

59:48.277
14:19.057
15:14.252
14:16.367
15:58.601

1:09:21.597
17:28.452
16:34.318
18:00.637
17:18.190

1:10:47.464
37:38.160
09:28.691
13:31.968
10:08.645

1:15:03.441
16:11.507
19:52.068
15:49.127
23:10.739

1:16:11.501
28:12.207
22:16.963
14:02.096
11:40.235

1:21:41.277
23:49.866
21:35.136
25:43.299
10:32.976
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Place

Mad Hatter Relay

8 Mile Relay

Womens Results

Division Div Bib Team Name

Womens 9 11

Womens 10 15

Womens DNS 16

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Races R My Bag
Carol Bedard
April Hubbard

Chicks from the Sticks
Tracy Hill
Sarah Hill

c2C
Cathy Miller
Chris McGee

3/20/2010

Place
OA

23
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

24
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip
Time

Gun
Time

1:25:09.555 1:25:12.266

23:39.602
17:23.499
26:21.827
17:44.627

23:42.313
17:23.499
26:21.827
17:44.627

1:28:59.046 1:29:01.623

17:09.829
26:26.348
17:25.026
27:57.843

00:00.000

17:12.406
26:26.348
17:25.026
27:57.843

00:00.000
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Place
OA
14

10

DNS

24

13

19

Team Name
Angelita Ramirez
Angelita Ramirez
Mbr 2

BarBie2
Heather Cooper
Leslie Yoest

Bunny Girls
Yvonne Gerratt
Brooke Deluca

c2C
Cathy Miller
Chris McGee

Chicks from the Sticks

Tracy Hill
Sarah Hill

Douglas Miller
Douglas Miller
. Tilson

Elderly Equines
Andrea Wahl

Laurena Moorehouse

Guy Werner
Guy Werner
Jeremy Mihaylo

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Mad Hatter Relay
8 Mile Relay
List by Name

Place
Bib Div
20 6

12 3

13 2

16 DNS

15 10

4 5

19 6

3/20/2010

Division
Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Chip Clock
Time Time
1:02:13.220 1:02:20.121
12:35.632 12:42.533
18:09.439 18:09.439
12:59.154  12:59.154
18:28.995 18:28.995
59:43.865 59:48.277
14:14.645 14:19.057
15:14.252 15:14.252
14:16.367 14:16.367
15:58.601  15:58.601
58:42.105 58:44.729
14:34.395 14:37.019
14:35.436  14:35.436
14:43.176 14:43.176
14:49.098 14:49.098
00:00.000 00:00.000

1:28:59.046 1:29:01.623
17:09.829 17:12.406
26:26.348 26:26.348
17:25.026  17:25.026
27:57.843 27:57.843
1:01:32.982 1:01:32.982
15:36.187 15:36.187
14:36.961  14:36.961
16:23.664 16:23.664
14:56.170 14:56.170
1:15:00.653 1:15:03.441
16:08.719  16:11.507
19:52.068 19:52.068
15:49.127 15:49.127
23:10.739  23:10.739
51:44.019 51:46.562
13:35.305 13:37.848
11:57.256  11:57.256
13:57.951  13:57.951
12:13.507 12:13.507
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Mad Hatter Relay

8 Mile Relay
List by Name

Place Place Chip Clock

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Time
3 Jake and Jenny 34 1 Co-Ed 45:11.399 45:13.949
Jenny Josephson Lap 1: 12:43.242 12:45.792
Jake Perry Lap 2: 09:51.753  09:51.753
Lap 3: 12:40.837 12:40.837
Lap 4: 09:55.567  09:55.567
15 James Vincent 10 7 Co-Ed 1:04:37.822 1:04:40.935
James Vincent Lap 1: 13:26.439  13:29.552
Melanie Vincent Lap 2: 17:28.174 17:28.174
Lap 3: 14:43.945  14:43.945
Lap 4: 18:59.264  18:59.264
23 Races R My Bag 1 9 Womens 1:25:09.555 1:25:12.266
Carol Bedard Lap1: 23:39.602 23:42.313
April Hubbard Lap 2: 17:23.499 17:23.499
Lap 3: 26:21.827 26:21.827
Lap 4: 17:44.627 17:44.627
18 Red Hot Runners 14 5 Womens 1:10:47.464 1:10:47.464
Nicole Gibbs Lap 1: 37:38.160 37:38.160
Madysen Franklin Lap2: 09:28.691 09:28.691
Lap 3: 13:31.968 13:31.968
Lap 4: 10:08.645 10:08.645
20 Rikki Gonser 5 7 Womens 1:16:07.588 1:16:11.501
Rikki Gonser Lap 1: 28:08.294  28:12.207
Adriane Meng Lap 2: 22:16.963 22:16.963
Lap 3: 14:02.096  14:02.096
Lap 4: 11:40.235 11:40.235
1  Shu Masters 3 1 Mens 41:37.030 41:38.000
Dave Ross Lap 1: 10:06.987 10:07.957
Eric Forte Lap 2: 10:42.811  10:42.811
Lap 3: 10:04.081  10:04.081
Lap 4: 10:43.151  10:43.151
5 Shu's Idaho Running Co. 31 3 Co-Ed 48:50.258 48:51.939
Tiedji Baker Lap 1: 12:21.198  12:22.879
Brian Baker Lap 2: 10:43.983 10:43.983
Lap 3: 14.04.846  14:04.846
Lap 4: 11:40.231  11:40.231
7 Speechies 17 1 Womens 53:02.462 53:05.058
Danielle Nestor Lap 1: 13:30.294  13:32.890
Crissy White Lap 2: 12:48.826  12:48.826

Lap3: 13:44510 13:44.510
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 3/20/2010 Page 2 of 4



Place

OA Team Name

16 St Claire
. StClaire
. Kahler

2 Steve Flabel
Steve Flabel

11

22

DNS

17

DNS

12

Cameron Flabel

Team 1
David Horras
Chris Camacho

Team 18
Eryn Turner
KATY HOLT

Team 32
cheriene dinoia
thomas dinoia

Team 33
Mary Jensen
Eric Jensen

Team 35
Lynne Kukuk
Mbr 2

Team 36
Kent Ness
Tahja Jensen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Mad Hatter Relay
8 Mile Relay
List by Name

Place
Bib Div

18 8

32 DNS

33 8

35 DNS

36 4

3/20/2010

Division

Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Co-Ed

Lap 1:
Lap 2:

1

1

Chip
Time
12:58.832

:09:17.838

17:24.693
16:34.318
18:00.637
17:18.190

41:38.235
06:43.467
13:45.020
06:30.347
14:39.401

:00:20.914

16:18.969
12:47.306
17:53.563
13:21.076

:21:36.869

23:45.458
21:35.136
25:43.299
10:32.976

00:00.000

:10:15.921

18:25.245
15:08.069
20:50.079
15:52.528

00:00.000

:00:30.579

14:54.283
14:51.620

Clock
Time
12:58.832

:09:21.597

17:28.452
16:34.318
18:00.637
17:18.190

41:40.099
06:45.331
13:45.020
06:30.347
14:39.401

:00:25.378

16:23.433
12:47.306
17:53.563
13:21.076

:21:41.277

23:49.866
21:35.136
25:43.299
10:32.976

00:00.000

:10:20.367

18:29.691
15:08.069
20:50.079
15:52.528

00:00.000

:00:33.400

14:57.104
14:51.620
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Mad Hatter Relay

8 Mile Relay
List by Name
Place Place Chip Clock
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Time
Lap 3: 15:33.486  15:33.486
Lap 4: 15:11.190 15:11.190
DNS Team 37 37 DNS Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000
Amy Oliveira Lap 1:
Chris Oliveira Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
4 Team 38 38 2 Co-Ed 45:27.916  45:32.332
Everardo Santillan Lap 1: 12:10.089  12:14.505
Lap 2: 10:34.195 10:34.195
Lap 3: 12:10.222  12:10.222
Lap 4: 10:33.410 10:33.410
DNS Team 39 39 DNS Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000
Melissa Sparling Lap 1:
Greg Berger Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
21 Team 40 40 9 Co-Ed 1:19:18.525 1:19:22.363
Anne Wardle Lap 1: 22:59.466 23:03.304
Tim Kolb Lap 2: 16:13.426  16:13.426
Lap3: 23:13.216 23:13.216
Lap 4: 16:52.417  16:52.417
8 The Wright Brothers 2 4 Mens 55:04.021 55:06.726
Timothy Long Lap 1: 14:58.161  15:00.866
Matt Button Lap 2: 15:57.382  15:57.382

Lap 3: 08:05.021 08:05.021
Lap 4: 16:03.457 16:03.457
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Mad Hatter Relay
Kids 1 Mile
Team Full Results

Place Place Chip Clock

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Time
1 Keagen Vincent 7 1 Kids Relay 07:56.024 07:57.895
Keagen Vincent Lap 1: 07:56.024 07:57.895
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Mad Hatter Relay
Kids 1 Mile
Kids Relay Results

Place Place Chip Gun

Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Time
Kids Relay 1 7 Keagen Vincent 1 07:56.024 07:57.895
Keagen Vincent Lap 1: 07:56.024 07:57.895
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Mad Hatter Relay

Kids 1 Mile
List by Name
Place Place Chip Clock
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Time
1 Keagen Vincent 7 1 Kids Relay 07:56.024 07:57.895
Keagen Vincent Lap 1: 07:56.024 07:57.895
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